Sigma’s breakthrough G.hn chipset – the CG5110 with
ClearPath Extreme™ – is the only home networking
solution that enables a completely self-install home
entertainment network for distribution of Triple Play and
IPTV over all existing wires in the home: power line, coax
and phoneline. With the CG5110, IPTV deployment costs
can drop by 50% or more because there is no need to
lay new wires. The CG5110 enables novice end-users

• VoIP adaptors
• Ethernet to G.hn bridges
ORDERING INFORMATION
CG5111A-IBE3 G.hn Digital MAC and PHY IC
CG5113A-INE1 G.hn Analog Front-End IC
CG5110HEP Ethernet-over-Power Line Bridge
CG5110HEPC Ethernet-over Power Line and
     Coax Bridge
CG5110HDK Hardware Development Kit
CG5110SDK Software Development Kit
SALES OFFICES
U.S.A (HEADqUARTERS)
1778 McCarthy Blvd.
Milpitas, CA 95035

• VoIP adaptors
• Ethernet to G.hn bridges
ORDERING INFORMATION
CG5111A-IBE3 G.hn Digital MAC and PHY IC
CG5113A-INE1 G.hn Analog Front-End IC
CG5110HEP Ethernet-over-Power Line Bridge
CG5110HEPC Ethernet-over Power Line and
     Coax Bridge
CG5110HDK Hardware Development Kit
CG5110SDK Software Development Kit
SALES OFFICES
U.S.A (HEADqUARTERS)
1778 McCarthy Blvd.
Milpitas, CA 95035